### CORPORATE & GROUPS

### **SPECIAL SAVINGS PROGRAM**

There are TWO WAYS to get a deeper discount on advance OKLAHOMA STATE FAIR gate tickets, event tickets, and carnival armbands. BIG SAVINGS AWAIT!

TO QUALIFY FOR SPECIAL SAVINGS YOUR COMPANY OR GROUP MUST MEET THE MINIMUM PURCHASE REQUIREMENTS. SEE PROGRAM AND DISCOUNT PRICE LIST.

SELECT FROM PROGRAM OPTIONS: 1. PRE-PURCHASE 2. CUSTOM PROMO CODE DIRECT\_BUY

# SPRE PURCHASE

SPECIAI OFFER

- Most Affordable
- Includes Disney On Ice
- More Options

#### How to:

- Ensure your company can meet the minimum required for each ticket/armband type
- \$1 per armband activation fee applies.
- Additional fees may apply
- Fill out the order form and provide payment by Sept. 1
- Wait for us to deliver (OKC metro) or schedule a pick up time

# PROMO CODE DIRECT BUY

- Most Convenient
- Group/Employer given Promo Code
- Excludes Disney On Ice

#### How to:

- Ensure your company can meet the minimum required for each ticket/armband type
- Contact us for personalized PROMO code flyer to distribute to your group as soon as possible
- Share the information/code and remind them to order by Sept. 1
- \$1 per armband activation fee, convenience & processing fees apply

#### NOTE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS TO RECEIVE SPECIAL PRICING IS 100 PER CATEGORY



Emily Frosaker Vice President Sponsorships & Business De



Sponsorships & Business Development <mark>efrosaker@okstatefair.com</mark> C.405.642.3833 |O.405.948.6705 2023 OKLAHOMA STATE FAIR CORPORATE & GROUP PRICING GUIDE



**IMPORTANT PROGRAM GUIDELINE:** 

#### MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS TO RECEIVE THESE PRICES ARE 100 PER CATEGORY

## GATE ADMISSION 🍃

ADULT (12+)

CHILD (AGE 6-11)

SPECIAL

\$8 (REGULAR PRICE \$15)

\$4 (REGULAR PRICE \$10)

- MINIMUM PURCHASE OF 100 TICKETS REQUIRED
- CAN BE A MIX OF ADULT/CHILD TICKETS

## UNLIMITED CARNIVAL RIDE ARMBANDS \* GOOD FOR ONE DAY ONLY

WEEKDAY (MONDAY - THURSDAY) WEEKEND (FRIDAY- SUNDAY) \$15 (REGULAR PRICE \$35)

\$30 (REGULAR PRICE \$50)

- MINIMUM PURCHASE OF 100 ARMBANDS REQUIRED WEEKEND OR WEEKDAY
- \$1 PER ARMBAND ACTIVATION FEE, CONVENIENCE AND PROCESSING FEES APPLY
- A VOUCHER IS GIVEN TO REDEEM FOR PHYSICAL ARMBAND AT ANY ON-SITE REDEMPTION BOOTH IN THE CARNIVAL LOT

## DISNEY ON ICE PRESENTS FROZEN & ENCANTO

\*DISNEY ON ICE TICKETS AVAILABLE FOR "PRE PURCHASE" OPTION ONLY, NO PROMO CODE BUY OPTION.

